G.N. 5264

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

3018980
3019120
2043555
1423796
1806132
2044850
2640327
2814356
2505721

2083172
2934198
2550500
1891951
0619735
2144901
2327855
1535315
3002719
2794747
3071287
1343233
2953049
2601930
0352660
0823544

AMIGO PLAN PROFIT LIMITED
AMIGO PLAN TWO PROFIT LIMITED
AMIRA CORP LIMITED

APLUS REALTY GROUP LIMITED
ASIA GROWTH LIMITED

AUEX HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
AYP Hong Kong Limited

Aolitop Technology Co., Limited

Asia Teenager Camps Education Group Co., Limited

Aston & Cambridge Financial Consultants Limited
Aurel International Limited

Aviation and Marine Consultant Co., Limited
BERACHA WORLDWIDE LIMITED
BESTINFO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BREATHE INTERIOR LIMITED

BRILLIANT LUCK (HK) CO. LIMITED

Bird's Nest Company Limited

Bluestone Investment Pte Limited

Bonding Group Limited

BookingPetPet Limited

Brandy Group Design Limited -The-

Brilliant Academic and Arts Learning Centre Limited
Build Gate Fitness Company Limited

C.P.C. NOMINEES LIMITED

CASA PAGODA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2224509
2984559
1737736
3009998
0789108
2326450

2447394
2520117
2837163
0931430
3111398
1447634
2215440
2796650

2548120
1207505
2476363
3113114
1612885
2902266
2848936
3018933
3019121
2649028
2157891
0279054
2115751
3018907
2059364
0787652
2508572
3016947

CHANG XIONG WU JIN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
CHEEKY DOG LIMITED

CHEER PLUS (HK) CO., LIMITED

CHINA HOPE INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
CHINA SEA FORTUNE COMPANY LIMITED

CHINESE IMPRESSION THEME INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

CHINETEK STRATEGY COMPANY LIMITED
CIRCUIT DESIGN TECHNOLOGIES LLC LIMITED
CLOUD OCEAN TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
COMSIGHT LED SCREEN LIMITED

CUBE CATERING LIMITED

CUNNINGHAM LIMITED

CWINDISK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

China Gaomu Assets Management (HongKong) Co. Limited

China Nerin (Hong Kong) Company Limited
CoBTec (HK) Limited

DAILY BRILLIANT LIMITED

DIC AI Technologies Limited

DYNASTY KING (H.K.) LIMITED

EASY TIMES INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
ELDERFORCE COMPANY LIMITED
EVERGREEN FOREVER LIMITED
EVERGREEN FOREVER TWO LIMITED

Efun Innovation Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Ever Apex Trading Limited

FAIRVIEW ENGINEERING LIMITED

FAME DOOR LIMITED

FANTASY LAND PROFIT LIMITED

FBO (HK) LIMITED

FE GULF CAPITAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

FKS LIMITED

FU FA TEXTILE (HK) LIMITED
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2804946
2967999
2778674
2540785
2347961
3019016
2718162
1619453
2802134
2485702
2120170
2543890
2082558
2106596
2358921
2365533
2894722
1866593
2889357
3019605
3012728

1253884
3117172
2336833

2464652
2368741
2880286
3023240

1610989

2925681
1838431

FUHEYUAN LIMITED

FitXsign Company Limited

Fu Li Development Holdings Limited

GAMAX TECH CO., LIMITED

GERMANY MINGJUEBENCHI DRESS CO., LIMITED
GIGANTIC MOVE PROFIT LIMITED

GOING MERRY LIMITED

GOOD THOUGHT LIMITED
GREATWORKTOGETHER LIMITED

GUO TOU INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

GigaDisplay Semiconductor Limited

Global Reach Maintenance Solutions Limited

Good Factory Limited

H2 Fairwood Place Limited

HAB International Trading Company Limited

HAB Pharmaceuticals & Research Limited

HAPY (H.K) TRADE LIMITED

HK EACHAGE PET CO., LIMITED

HK GREAT ACHIEVEMENTS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK SYSH FOOD CO., LIMITED

HK XINMEIYE CONSULTING MANAGEMENT INTERNATIONAL
GROUP LIMITED

HKOL LIMITED
HOKO (HONGKONG) DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG GLAMOUR BEAUTY TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG INDIA FUTURE INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG JIN HE FENG XIANG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG KIDS YOGA ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HONG KONG QICHENG BIG DATA MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG SHUN SHI MARBLE MATERIALS NURSING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG TAIRUI GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG TONG YAN TANG ANTI-AGING MEDICAL
RESEARCH INSTITUTE COMPANY LIMITED
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1765424
1946455
2557139

2094765
2358744
2166838
2345529

2807939
2933810
2880193
2903295
2544237

3037580
2848784
2351105
1871694
2937530
1613140
2996701
2115488
3018949
3019123
2441844
3029881

2922240
2748898
2683460
1429987
3014384
2926136
0843789

HONG KONG UNION INT'L ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG WASHINGSON ENTERPRISE LIMITED

HONGKONG DANDELION SPORTS AND ENTERTAINMENT

COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG GUANG LI DE TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG HIKO E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JIN YUAN HONG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JTUMEI GROUP LIFE RESEARCH INSTITUTE
LIMITED

HONGKONG KE HUAN CENTURY GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SUNRISE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG WHEAT SEEDLING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HReboot Limited

HUI TONG INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT (HONGKONG) CO.,

LIMITED

Hitpoint Solution Limited

Hong Kong HS Electronics Co., Limited

Hong Kong Shu Guang Biological Technology Co., Limited
HongKong Can Da Appliances Co., Limited

HongKong Realy Tech Co., Limited

HongKong Silver Moon International (Holdings) Co., Limited
INFINITE SPORT DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
INSPIREDEAL LIMITED

INSTANT DELIGHT LIMITED

INSTANT DELIGHT TWO LIMITED

IT WORTHS COMPANY LIMITED

ITALY SPECIFIC WOLF FASHION HOLDING LIMITED

IX trade Limited

IX4 Limited

Integrated Innovation Limited

JACKSON BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
JACKY CHOW INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
JANIT COMPANY LIMITED

JETCO TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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2969824
2854946
2010056
1404574
0946317

1034872
1265941
0699084
2572983
3031549
2916391
1791362
2903933
2219415
3014582
2971397
1357409
0540160
3003913
1858533
2924860
2344262
3003914
3018885
2688676

2484129
2882088
2333288
2914576
3114656
2724524
2931066

JM 8 Limited

JSY Holding Inc. Limited

Jazzy Sport Productions Hong Kong Company Limited
June Young Investment Co., Limited

KAISA FINANCE HOLDINGS (CHINA) LIMITED

KAISON SECRETARIAL COMPANY LIMITED
KAM HING MANUFACTORY LIMITED

KIN CHEUNG WASTE PAPER LIMITED

KING BEST INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
KOREA YINGXIANGYU COSMETICS LIMITED
KPC DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

KUN XIN INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
Key Icon Development Company Limited

King Phoenix (International) Trading Co., Limited
King's Technology Studio Limited

Knolij Consulting (Asia) Limited

L&H GLOBAL LIMITED

LADY BRIGHT LIMITED

LEO POWER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LIN YING LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

LOWADA MERCHANDISE HK LIMITED

LUCK TREASURE LIMITED

MASTER DEEP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MEGA TREND PROFIT LIMITED

MFashion (Hong Kong) Supply Chain Technology Limited

MODERN CONCEPT INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MonsterB Limited

Mycroleap Limited

NEXTZ LIMITED

NUOHE ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Netizen Natives HK Limited

New Ethnicity Corp Limited
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2427236
2978426
2926010
3018464
2484927
2778668
1408763
1674859
3003916
3019064
2037514
2718167
2976170
2070428
1755167
2517897
2877411
2828696
1270113
2519098
3094489
3003915
2323749
1110719

2855581
2827887

2166803
1136754
2371372
2017147
2056778
2446044

ORIENT PROJECT TRANSPORTATION LIMITED
ORINOCO INVESTING CA LIMITED

OUTFIT MODEL COMPANY LIMITED
OWNCARE LIMITED

Optima Solution Limited

Outlook Development Holdings Limited

PARATEX INT'L CO., LIMITED

PEAK TRADELINK CO., LIMITED

PERFECT MATCH CREATION LIMITED
PERFECT MATCH PROFIT LIMITED

PETRA INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
PNB LIMITED

POLARIS ECOM LIMITED

PROSPEROUS GLORY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Pangolin House Limited

Perfect Management Limited

Potente OX Limited

Profit Smart Electronic Trading Company Limited
Project12 Co., Limited

RAIN MEDICAL SERVICE LIMITED

RDAM Advisory Limited

RECOVERY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
REWA Technology Group Co., Limited

RIFDA LCD (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

ROSE GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED

ROYAL ZEUS (HONG KONG) INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

Rainbow Graphics Limited

Reacon Safety Technology Trading Co., Limited
Real Hong Kong Shop Limited

Red Arcs Consulting Limited

Rockbare International Co. Limited

Ryley Arbitrage (HK) Limited
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1307293
2509797
0820473
0216139
1242926
2723228
3018900
2907569
3066241
2691558
3105112
3000489
1089499
3018892
2993675
3018961
3019124
2972741
2834696
2927969
2807349
2346027
2012817

2767726
2941003

2734527
2907953
0907369
2950223
0712520

1433484
0728376

SHARP MIND LIMITED

SHUI LUN ENTERPRISE INVESTMENT LIMITED
SILVER & RAINBOW INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

SILVERIZE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SINARAB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SING FAI CATERING GROUP LIMITED
SINO WAVE PROFIT LIMITED

SKY OCEANIC LIMITED

SMART EAST LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
SO-IN FAITH EDUCATION CENTRE LIMITED
SOFTWIN PROPERTY LIMITED

STEVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
STM Services Association Limited

STUNT VICTORY LIMITED

SUN MARVEL LIMITED

SUNSEEKER LIMITED

SUNSEEKER TWO LIMITED

Sai Cheung Logistics Limited

Seeds Holdings Limited

Shinshi Capital Limited

Smartwave Consultant Limited

Smiley Union Limited

Stilwell International (China) Investment Management Company

Limited

Suhada Laboratory Co. Limited

Sunbright (HK) Materials Innovation Company Limited

Sunrise Water Purification Engineering Company Limited

Sunshine Shipping Group Limited

TACTICS MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

TENCO INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

TIEN HEUNG LAU (CHUN KEE) RESTAURANT COMPANY

LIMITED
TIME LINK LOGISTICS (CHINA) LIMITED
TRADEMARK.COM LIMITED
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3024806
2382416
2897890
2512608
2174717
1602340
2393209

2895093
2858290
2898593
2939873
3062991
2204577
2280768
0485487
1665794
2905223
1319413

3018971
3019127
1712152
1960876
1126231
2185707
1001388
2050872
0827584
2452188
2901059
2342906
1780424
2509801

TRUCKDIAG LIMITED

TUHONG HONGKONG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
TanjaStadnic.com Limited

Tap & Click Company Limited

Taylor Maritime Agencies (HK) Limited

Tesim (Hongkong) Investment Consulting Co. Limited

Tian Valley Biomimicry Agritech International Co. Limited

UBERINDUSTRY CORP LIMITED
UC888 Limited

ULTRA WAVE LIMITED

United Tech Resources Limited
VALOR ELITE LIMITED

VIDA INDUSTRY CO ., LIMITED
Victory Jewellery Limited

WAH FOOK HOLDINGS LIMITED
WATERPOOL HOLDINGS LIMITED
WE TAIYO LIMITED

WEDDING MANAGEMENT ACADEMY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

-THE-
WONDERLAND PROFIT LIMITED

WONDERLAND TWO PROFIT LIMITED
WONDERS TRADING CO., LIMITED

Well King Lighting Company Limited

Whitfield Limited

Wing Lam Investment Limited

World Ventures Limited

XINYONG (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
YDW (H.K.) ELECTRONICS LIMITED

YF EDUCATION INTERNATIONAL Limited

YH Design Limited

YINGWEI (INT'L) PROJECT PRODUCTION LIMITED
YOL Optical Limited

YongLin International Limited
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2281517 Youth Media (Hong Kong) Limited
2655236 ZHUELLA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2504263 Zalen iSolution Limited IR AR AE
3023322 Zhidian Big Data Operation Co., Limited HIBE R E S I B IR A E]

3068487 aVanti Advisory Limited
2400379 ePITsolutions Limited
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23 September 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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